Anderson
Paolo Asso
Lucia Athanassaki
Philip H. Auerbach
Roger S. Bagnall

2006-2007 Annual Giving Report

APA members responded with great generosity to the Association’s annual giving appeals during 
the fiscal year that just ended (July 2006-June 2007).  Three hundred sixty-five (365) donors, 
representing 12.4% of all individual members contributed over $55,500.  Both of these figures 
represent increases over the previous year:  The number of donors grew by about 1%, and the 
amount donated by more than $4,000.  Contributions to our current Gateway to Gatekeeper